INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFix AF
The cutting-edge pipe support
Reliable prevention of thermal bridges//
Environmentally-friendly, lightweight PET load bearing
segments
//
Fast installation thanks to self-adhesive closure//

AF-2 (insulation thickness: 9.5mm - 16.0mm) AF-4 (AF-3)* (insulation thickness 15.5 mm - 22.5 mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe
OD [mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Content
[quantity]
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe
OD [mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Content
[quantity]
10 12 2.00 FX-2-10/12K 32 piece 10 12 2.00 FX-4(3)-10/12K 26 piece
15 18 2.00 FX-2-15/18K 24 piece 15 18 2.00 FX-4(3)-15/18K 24 piece
22 25 2.75 FX-2-22/25K 24 piece 22 25 2.75 FX-4(3)-22/25K 12 piece
28 30 3.00 FX-2-28/30K 16 piece 28 30 3.00 FX-4(3)-28/30K 12 piece
35 38 3.50 FX-2-35/38K 12 piece 35 38 3.50 FX-4(3)-35/38K 12 piece
42 45 3.75 FX-2-42/45K 12 piece 42 45 3.75 FX-4(3)-42/45K 12 piece
48 4.25 FX-2-48K 12 piece 48 4.25 FX-4(3)-48K 12 piece
54 57 4.25 FX-2-54/57K 12 piece 54 57 4.25 FX-4(3)-54/57K 16 piece
60 64 4.75 FX-2-60/64K 10 piece 60 64 4.75 FX-4(3)-60/64K 12 piece
70 4.75 FX-2-70K 16 piece 70 4.75 FX-4(3)-70K 12 piece
76 80 5.50 FX-2-76/80K 12 piece 76 80 5.50 FX-4(3)-76/80K 18 piece
89 6.00 FX-2-89K 8 piece 89 6.00 FX-4(3)-89K 14 piece
Other information
Regulation Maximum permissible distance according to DIN 1988.
Remarks Pipe supports for plastic and stainless-steel pipes available on request.
*Suitable for application with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4.
Pipe support – combi pack. Pipe support and suitable clamp designed for use with AF/ArmaFlex.
AF-6 (insulation thickness: 32.0mm - 45.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD [mm] Maximum permissible distance
[m]
Item Content [quantity]
15 18 2.00 FX-6-15/18K 20 piece
22 25 2.75 FX-6-22/25K 18 piece
28 30 3.00 FX-6-28/30K 12 piece
35 38 3.50 FX-6-35/38K 12 piece
42 45 3.75 FX-6-42/45K 12 piece
48 4.25 FX-6-48K 12 piece
54 57 4.25 FX-6-54/57K 8 piece
60 64 4.75 FX-6-60/64K 10 piece
70 4.75 FX-6-70K 9 piece
76 80 5.50 FX-6-76/80K 6 piece
89 6.00 FX-6-89K 4 piece
Other information
Regulation Maximum permissible distance according to DIN 1988.
Remarks Pipe supports for plastic and stainless-steel pipes available on request.
*Suitable for application with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4.
Pipe support – donut type
AF-2 (insulation thickness: 9.5mm - 16.0mm) Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Outer diameter
range [mm]
Length [mm] Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
10 12 2.00 FX-2-10/12 34 - 36 45 32 piece - -
Pipe support – donut type
AF-2 (insulation thickness: 9.5mm - 16.0mm) Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Outer diameter
range [mm]
Length [mm] Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
15 18 2.00 FX-2-15/18 40 - 43 45 32 piece PCX 033/037 25 piece
22 25 2.75 FX-2-22/25 47 - 50 45 32 piece PCX 042/046 25 piece
28 30 3.00 FX-2-28/30 53 - 56 45 32 piece PCX 047/052 25 piece
35 38 3.50 FX-2-35/38 61 - 65 50 28 piece PCX 054/058 25 piece
42 45 3.75 FX-2-42/45 69 - 72 50 28 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
48 4.25 FX-2-48 76 55 28 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
54 57 4.25 FX-2-54/57 82 - 85 55 28 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
60 64 4.75 FX-2-60/64 89 - 92 65 24 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
70 4.75 FX-2-70 98 65 24 piece PCX 092/099 10 piece
76 80 5.50 FX-2-76/80 105 - 109 75 20 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
89 6.00 FX-2-89 118 95 16 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
102 108 6.00 FX-2-102/108 134 - 141 95 16 piece PCX 133/137 10 piece
110 114 6.00 FX-2-110/114 140 - 144 115 12 piece PCX 137/142 10 piece
125 6.00 FX-2-125 158 115 12 piece PCX 145/152 10 piece
133 140 6.00 FX-2-133/140 165 - 172 115 12 piece PCX 159/164 10 piece
160 6.00 FX-2-160 193 115 9 piece PCX 190 10 piece
165 168 6.00 FX-2-165/168 198 - 201 125 9 piece PCX 199 10 piece
Other information
Regulation Maximum permissible distance according to DIN 1988.
Remarks Pipe supports for plastic and stainless-steel pipes available on request.
Outer diameter is the same as installation diameter.

Other information
Regulation Maximum permissible distance according to DIN 1988.
Remarks Pipe supports for plastic and stainless-steel pipes available on request.
Outer diameter is the same as installation diameter.
*Suitable for application with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4.
Pipe support – donut type
AF-6 (insulation thickness: 32.0mm - 45.0mm) Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Outer diameter
range [mm]
Length [mm] Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
10 12 2.00 FX-6-10/12 68 - 71 75 20 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
15 18 2.00 FX-6-15/18 74 - 77 75 20 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
22 25 2.75 FX-6-22/25 80 - 84 75 20 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
28 30 3.00 FX-6-28/30 91 - 95 75 20 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
35 38 3.50 FX-6-35/38 104 - 109 85 16 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
42 45 3.75 FX-6-42/45 113 - 116 85 16 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
48 4.25 FX-6-48 119 85 16 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
54 57 4.25 FX-6-54/57 126 - 129 85 16 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
60 64 4.75 FX-6-60/64 134 - 137 100 12 piece PCX 133/137 10 piece
70 4.75 FX-6-70 144 100 12 piece PCX 137/142 10 piece
76 80 5.50 FX-6-76/80 152 - 156 115 12 piece PCX 137/142 10 piece
89 6.00 FX-6-89 167 125 12 piece PCX 159/164 10 piece
102 108 6.00 FX-6-102/108 179 - 188 125 12 piece PCX 190 10 piece
Pipe support – donut type
AF-6 (insulation thickness: 32.0mm - 45.0mm) Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Outer diameter
range [mm]
Length [mm] Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
110 114 6.00 FX-6-110/114 188 - 196 145 12 piece PCX 199 10 piece
125 6.00 FX-6-125 207 145 12 piece PCX 206 10 piece
133 140 6.00 FX-6-133/140 219 - 225 145 8 piece PCX 231 10 piece
160 6.00 FX-6-160 248 145 6 piece PCX 249 10 piece
165 168 6.00 FX-6-165/168 254 - 257 165 5 piece PCX 259 10 piece
204 6.00 FX-6-204 305 215 3 piece - -
216 219 6.00 FX-6-216/219 317 - 320 215 1 piece - -
254 6.00 FX-6-254 355 215 1 piece - -
267 273 6.00 FX-6-267/273 368 - 374 215 1 piece - -
306 6.00 FX-6-306 407 215 6 piece - -
324 4.50 FX-6-324 425 215 6 piece - -
356 4.20 FX-6-356 457 215 6 piece - -
406 4.20 FX-6-406 507 215 2 piece - -
457 3.70 FX-6-457 558 215 2 piece - -
508 3.40 FX-6-508 609 215 2 piece - -
610 2.90 FX-6-610 711 215 2 piece - -
711 2.60 FX-6-711 812 215 2 piece - -
Other information
Regulation Maximum permissible distance according to DIN 1988.
Remarks Pipe supports for plastic and stainless-steel pipes available on request.
Outer diameter is the same as installation diameter.
*Suitable for application with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4.
Duct support
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
AS-13MM 13 100 2 7 piece
AS-19MM 19 100 2 5 piece
AS-25MM 25 100 2 4 piece
AS-32MM 32 100 2 3 piece
AS-50MM 50 100 2 2 piece
ABOUT ARMACELL
As the inventor of flexible foam for equipment insulation and a leading provider of engineered foams, Armacell develops
innovative and safe thermal and mechanical solutions that create sustainable value for its customers. Armacell's products
significantly contribute to global energy efficiency making a difference around the world every day. With more than 3,300